Product specifications
Eaton CVX100-480D
Catalog Number: CVX100-480D
Surge Protection Device, CVX100 series, 100 kAIC, 380V, 400V,
415V, 440V, 480V, Includes ground, 1100 L-L, 550 L-G operating
voltage, Three-phase, Three-wire
General specifications
Eaton CVX surge protection device CVX100-480D
786685216294 3.55 in
5.67 in 4.75 in
2 lb 5 year
UL 1449
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical properties
380 V, 400 V, 415 V, 440 V, 480 V
Three-phase
Physcial properties
CVX100
Resources
CVX surge protective device Product Aid
Eaton's Volume 4—Circuit Protection
CVX050/100 Surge Protective Device
Eaton Specification Sheet - CVX100-480D
CVX surge protective device Data Sheet
Voltage rating
Phase
Type
Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets